
Ref.

Machine

Brand

Model

05976

SPOT WELDING
MACHINE

PRAXAIR

MPH-30

Main Technical Data

 Capacity in sheets steel

 Capacity in sheets stainless steel

 Capacity in round steel

 Capacity in stainless steel round

 Points per minute

 Maximum power

 Air pressure

 Distance between arms

 Voltage

4 + 4 mm

2,5 + 2,5 mm

15 + 15 mm

8 + 8 mm

80 - 130

30 KVA

7 bar

200 mm

380 V

 Other specifications:

 Electric regulation by thyristors, of power and of point time.
 Pneumatic footswitch, with regulation of point pressure.

(Characteristics based according to technical data)
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